
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M630021460 Date: 01.05.2021

Collective No.: 0000202134
Doc. Type: ZR03 Service RFQ
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M08 S/C & Service
Quotation Deadline: 12.05.2021
Our Reference: Harij

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Material Group

Sr.
No.

Activity HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 OSPJOB FOR SS 3KL TANK
TRANSFER/SHIFTING

1 AU 25.05.2021 ML01 SR0000002

106507 MACHINERY SHIFTING 1 EA

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M630021460
Date: 01.05.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 OSPJOB FOR SS 3KL TANK TRANSFER/SHIFTING

Plant: ML01 Chilling Center, Harij Harij chilling center,,Patan,384240
#OSP SERVICE JOB FOR LOADING / TRANSFERRING / SHIFTING OF EXISTING BMC TANK FROM MEHSANA PLANT TO
HARIJ CHILLING CENTER OVER BOILER PLANT

1) Vedor shall have to load existing BMC tank (3 KL Capacity) from scrap yard of Main Store Mehsana to vehicle arranged by vendor
and same BMC tank will have to transfer over Boiler Plant Building at Harij Chilling Center, Harij,

2) Vendor shall have unload & locate BMC tank in open space over Boiler Plant as per instruction & direction of Harij In-Charge.

3) All concern responsibility as well as insurance for execution of job with view to safety aspect, considering loss of our equipments &
men at work will be covered under Vendor responsibility

4) DSD Will not responsible for any accident occurs during execution of whole job work

5) The job shall have to be carried out in time as per job work time frame schedule given by DSD.

6) Loss occurred to our BMC tank, related equipments or any of civil structure during job execution will be covered from the Vendor.

7) All of tools & Tackles required for job execution will have to be arranged by party.
8) Electric power & drinking water may be provided by DSD free of cost during job execution.

Kindly Contact Mr. Jani 99740 59251 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


